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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 BASHEER ABOOBAC

KER

43 

Male

MUKKIL; HOUSE 

KOTTATHARA PO 

AMSOM

KOTTATHA

RA

11-09-

2021 

13:00

460/2021 U/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

SANALKUM

AR BT,SI 

OFF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 SATHEESH

AN

SREEDHAR

AN

47 

Male

KANJIRATHINKA

L 

HOUSE,EDAVAK

A,WYND

AGRAHARA

M

10-09-

2021 

20:35

1003/2021 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

ROY PC, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 BIJU 

NARAYAN

AN

NARAYAN

AN

41 

Male

VENGALIKUNNU 

HOUSE, 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

AGRAHARA

M

10-09-

2021 

20:35

1003/2021 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

ROY PC, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 BIJESH KUNJIMON 33 

Male

KUNNUMPURAT

H HOUSE, 

EDAVAKA, 

MANANTHAVAD

Y

AGRAHARA

M

10-09-

2021 

20:35

1003/2021 

U/s 15(c) r/w 

63 of Abkari 

Act

MANANTH

AVADY

ROY PC, SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5 RAHUL RAJAN 21 

Male

THOOPRA 

COLONY 

CHETTAPPALAM 

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM

PULPALLY 

AMSOM 

ANASWA 

JUCTION

09-09-

2021 

07:10

552/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PULPALLY BENNY.K.V, 

SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

6 PADMANA

BHAN

BALAN 43 

Male

MOTTAMMAL HO 

VAIKKALASSERY 

CHORODE 

VADAKARA

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

VALAMTHO

DE

09-09-

2021 

15:40

443/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in    Wayanad   district from   05.09.2021to11.09.2021



7 SAKILESH 

OS

SIVADASA

N

31 

Male

OZHUKAYIL HO 

NIRAVILPUZHA 

THONDERNAD

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

NIRAVILPU

ZHA

09-09-

2021 

13:40

442/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D, SI 

OF POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8 ASWANTH 

CM

ASHOKAN 28 

Male

CHOROTTUMEET

HAL HO 

CHEMMARATHO

OR VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPALLY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

18:55

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE

9 SIJEESH 

MP

NANU 36 

Male

THAYIL HO 

CHEMMARATHU

R VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPALY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

19:00

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE

10 PRADEEPA

N

KELAPPAN 42 

Male

MALAPARAMBAT

H 

CHEMMARATHU

R VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPLLY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

19:05

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE

11 SHIBIN MP PURUSHOT

HAMAN

30 

Male

MALAPARAMBAT

H HO 

CHEMMARATHO

OR VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPLLY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

19:10

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE

12 SHYJU CM KUMARAN 42 

Male

CHOROTTUMEET

HAL 

CHEMMARATHU

R VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPALLY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

19:15

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE

13 RAJIL KK BALAN 30 

Male

KELAN 

KANDIYIL HO 

CHEMMARATHU

R VADAKARA 

KOTTAPPALY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

CHUNKAKU

TTY

08-09-

2021 

19:20

439/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN D BAILED BY 

POLICE



14 MEJO N 

JOHN

JOHN 41 

Male

NELLIKUNNEL 

HOUSE,ULIKKAL,

IRITTY,KANNUR.

MANANTHA

VADY

07-09-

2021 

17:30

985/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

BIJU 

ANTONY-SI 

MANANTHA

VADY

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15 RAJESH THANKAPP

AN

41 

Male

VELLANA (HO) 

KALANADIKOLL

Y 

,KALANADIKOLL

Y (PO) PULPALLY

PULPALLY 

AMSOM 

THAZHEYA

NGADI

06-09-

2021 

16:55

544/2021 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

PULPALLY BENNY.K.V, 

SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16 MATHEW KURIAN 49 

Male

MUTTATHETT 

HOUSE 

PATTANIKOOP , 

PULPALLY 

AMSOM,

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

PARUDEES

A KAVALA

05-09-

2021 

16:30

538/2021 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

PULPALLY BENNY K V 

. SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17 SHIBIN NANU 31 

Male

VAYATTU(H) 

KUTTIADY

Panamaram 05-09-

2021 

16:20

408/2021 U/s 

4(2)(j) r/w 

3(a) KEDO

PANAMAR

AM

AjeeshKumar 

N

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18 MISBAHUD

HEEN K C

ABDUL 

BARI

21 

Male

MATHER VILLA 

RANDAM KAI 

KAITHAPOYIL 

KOZHIKKODE

LAKKIDI 05-09-

2021 

11:10

634/2021 U/s 

27(b) OF 

NDPS ACT, 

4(2)(e),4(2)(j) 

R/W 5 OF 

KEDA &3 (a) 

OF KEDO 

REGULATI

ON

VYTHIRI RAMKUMA

R C SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE


