Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 05.09.2021to11.09.2021

Sl. No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	BASHEER	ABOOBAC	43	MUKKIL; HOUSE		11-09-	460/2021 U/s		SANALKUM	
		KER	Male	KOTTATHARA PO	RA	2021	118(i) of KP	KKAD	AR BT,SI	POLICE
				AMSOM		13:00	Act		OFF POLICE	
2		SREEDHAR		KANJIRATHINKA		10-09-		MANANTH	·	BAILED BY
	AN	AN	Male	L	M	2021	\ /	AVADY	MANANTHA	POLICE
				HOUSE,EDAVAK A,WYND		20:35	63 of Abkari Act		VADY	
3	BIJU	NARAYAN	41	VENGALIKUNNU	AGRAHARA	10-09-	1003/2021	MANANTH	ROY PC, SI	BAILED BY
	NARAYAN	AN	Male	HOUSE,	M	2021	U/s 15(c) r/w	AVADY	MANANTHA	POLICE
	AN			MANANTHAVAD		20:35	63 of Abkari Act		VADY	
4	BIJESH	KUNJIMON	33	KUNNUMPURAT	AGRAHARA	10-09-		MANANTH	ROY PC. SI	BAILED BY
	210 22011		Male	H HOUSE,	M	2021			MANANTHA	
				EDAVAKA,		20:35	63 of Abkari		VADY	
				MANANTHAVAD			Act			
5	RAHUL	RAJAN	21	THOOPRA	PULPALLY	09-09-	552/2021 U/s	PULPALLY	BENNY.K.V,	BAILED BY
			Male	COLONY	AMSOM	2021	279 IPC &		SI OF	POLICE
				CHETTAPPALAM	ANASWA	07:10	$185~\mathrm{MV}~\mathrm{ACT}$		POLICE	
				PADICHIRA	JUCTION				PULPALLY	
				AMSOM					PS	
6		BALAN	43	MOTTAMMAL HO		09-09-	443/2021 U/s		RAJAN D, SI	
	BHAN		Male	VAIKKALASSERY		2021		NADU	OF POLICE	POLICE
				CHORODE	VALAMTHO	15:40	185 MV ACT			
				VADAKARA	DE					

7	SAKILESH OS	SIVADASA N	31 Male	OZHUKAYIL HO NIRAVILPUZHA THONDERNAD	THONDERN AD AMSOM NIRAVILPU ZHA	09-09- 2021 13:40	442/2021 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	THONDER NADU	RAJAN D, SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
8	ASWANTH CM	ASHOKAN	28 Male	CHOROTTUMEET HAL HO CHEMMARATHO OR VADAKARA KOTTAPPALLY		2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE
9	SIJEESH MP	NANU	36 Male	THAYIL HO CHEMMARATHU R VADAKARA KOTTAPPALY	THONDERN AD AMSOM CHUNKAKU TTY	2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE
10	PRADEEPA N	KELAPPAN	42 Male	MALAPARAMBAT H CHEMMARATHU R VADAKARA KOTTAPPLLY	THONDERN AD AMSOM CHUNKAKU TTY	2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE
11	SHIBIN MP	PURUSHOT HAMAN	30 Male	MALAPARAMBAT H HO CHEMMARATHO OR VADAKARA KOTTAPPLLY		2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE
12	SHYJU CM	KUMARAN	42 Male	CHOROTTUMEET HAL CHEMMARATHU R VADAKARA KOTTAPPALLY		2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE
13	RAJIL KK	BALAN	30 Male	KELAN KANDIYIL HO CHEMMARATHU R VADAKARA KOTTAPPALY	THONDERN AD AMSOM CHUNKAKU TTY	2021	439/2021 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	NADU	RAJAN D	BAILED BY POLICE

	1	ī		T	1		1			
14	MEJO N	JOHN	41	NELLIKUNNEL	MANANTHA		985/2021 U/s			BAILED BY
	JOHN		Male	HOUSE,ULIKKAL,	VADY	2021	279 IPC &	AVADY	ANTONY-SI	POLICE
				IRITTY,KANNUR.		17:30	$185~\mathrm{MV}~\mathrm{ACT}$		MANANTHA	
									VADY	
15	RAJESH	THANKAPP	41	VELLANA (HO)	PULPALLY	06-09-	544/2021 U/s	PULPALLY	BENNY.K.V,	BAILED BY
		AN	Male	KALANADIKOLL	AMSOM	2021	15(c) r/w 63		SI OF	POLICE
				Y	THAZHEYA	16:55	of Abkari Act		POLICE	
				,KALANADIKOLL	NGADI				PULPALLY	
				Y (PO) PULPALLY					PS	
16	MATHEW	KURIAN	49	MUTTATHETT		05-09-	538/2021 U/s	PULPALLY		BAILED BY
			Male	HOUSE	AMSOM	2021	279 IPC &		. SI OF	POLICE
				PATTANIKOOP ,	PARUDEES	16:30	$185~\mathrm{MV}~\mathrm{ACT}$		POLICE	
				PULPALLY	A KAVALA					
				AMSOM.						
17	SHIBIN	NANU	31	VAYATTU(H)	Panamaram	05-09-	408/2021 U/s		AjeeshKumar	
			Male	KUTTIADY		2021	4(2)(j) r/w	AM	N	POLICE
						16:20	3(a) KEDO			
18	MISBAHUD		21	MATHER VILLA	LAKKIDI	05-09-	634/2021 U/s	VYTHIRI	RAMKUMA	BAILED BY
	HEEN K C	BARI	Male	RANDAM KAI		2021	27(b) OF		R C SI	POLICE
				KAITHAPOYIL		11:10	NDPS ACT,			
				KOZHIKKODE			4(2)(e),4(2)(j)			
							R/W 5 OF			
							KEDA &3 (a)			
							OF KEDO			
							REGULATI			
							ON			